



Mr. A. Shankar, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, learned senior counsel,  
made his submissions for ten minutes.

	[ Alka Dudeja ]	[ Madhu Saxena ]
	A.R.-cum-P.S.	Assistant Registrar
ITEM NO.4	COURT NO.1	SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4173/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2008 in ITA No.35/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

C.I.T., BANGALORE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDWIN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL Respondent(s)

[For Final Disposal]  
[For Directions]

With S.L.P. (C) No.10292 of 2009  
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.4891 of 2009  
[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (C) No.4892 of 2009  
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.4893 of 2009  
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.4894 of 2009  
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.7470 of 2009  
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.7496 of 2009  
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.9137 of 2009  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (C) No.6434 of 2009  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
[For Directions]

...2/-

- 2 -

Date: 19/08/2010 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)            Mr.     R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr.     Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
                                 Mr.     Abdul Haseeb, Adv.  
                                 Mr.     Rahul Kaushik, Adv.  
                                 Mr.     B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)         Mr. P. Viswanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. A. Shankar, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, learned senior counsel,  
started his arguments at 3.50 p.m. and had not  
concluded till 4.00 p.m., when the Court rose for  
the day leaving the matters as part-heard.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar